Technical Information
m
ac
hi
ne
-d
ro
.c

00
 S
lim
 L
in
ea
r
Sc
al
esDimensions
GS500 Scale Lengths
Model
Number
Reading	Length Mounting	Holes Overall	Length
mm inch mm inch mm inch
GS500-70 70 2 3/4 172 - 182 7 1/8
GS500-120 120 4 3/4 222 - 232 9 1/8
GS500-170 170 6 3/4 272 - 282 11 1/8
GS500-220 220 8 5/8 322 - 332 13
GS500-270 270 10 5/8 372 - 382 15 1/16
GS500-320 320 12 5/8 422 - 432 17
GS500-370 370 14 9/16 472 - 482 19
GS500-420 420 16 1/2 522 - 532 21
GS500-470 470 18 1/2 572 - 582 22 7/8
GS500-520 520 20 1/2 622 - 632 24 7/8
GS500-570 570 22 7/16 672 - 682 26 7/8
Optional Protective Covers
•		Slim	two	part	cover.
•		Backing	beam	is	mounted	to	machine	first.
•		Simplifies	scale	mounting.